
 

Will You Be Our Friend? 
2020 FRIENDS OF THE SPORTS COMMISSION 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
As an independent nonprofit organization, the Jacksonville-Onslow Sports Commission (JOSC) seeks 
private support, through its annual giving campaign, to fulfill its mission of enriching our community 
through sport. We do so in three ways: 
 

1) Locally created, owned operated events 
2) Supporting local event promoters to help them grow their events 
3) Engaging the community through recognition programs and youth initiatives 

 
Companies and individuals who participate in the Friends of the Sports Commission program pave the 
way for the organization’s success. The Friends of the Sports Commission program is the cornerstone 
of the JOSC’s strength and stability. 
 
We are reaching out to you for your support of our organization as we continue to deliver value to the 
community. The Jacksonville-Onslow Sports Commission’s results make Onslow County a stronger 
market, generates economic development and contributes to the region’s quality of life. As a friend of the 
program, you’ll help our organization continue to make great things happen for Onslow County. 
 
To become a Friend of the Sports Commission, please look at the accompanying page that outlines 
the various commitment levels and benefits. Then, complete the information and return this form to the 
address noted along with a check. 
 
 

 

Level of Support:    MVP ($5,000)    All-Star ($2,500)   Pro ($1,000) 

Varsity ($500)   JV ($250)   Fan ($100) 

NAME _____________________________________ TITLE ________________________ 

COMPANY (IF APPLICABLE) ____________________________________________________ 

ADDRESS ___________________________________________________________________ 

CITY _______________________________ STATE _________ ZIP _____________ 

PHONE ___________________  EMAIL ___________________________________________ 

SHIRT SIZE _______    REMIT TO: JOSC * 1099 GUM BRANCH RD * JACKSONVILLE, NC 28540 



2020 Friends of the Sports Commission 

 

$3,619,676            5,984 

 

Estimated Economic                Estimated Room 
Impact for FY 18-19       Nights for FY 18-19 

BENEFITS FAN 
$100 

JV 
$250 

VARSITY 
$500 

PRO 
$1,000 

ALL-STAR 
$2,500 

MVP 
$5,000 

Seat on JOSC  
Community Engagement 
Committee 

    
 
 
 

 
 
 

Ad in all JOSC controlled 
programs   Eighth 

 
Quarter 

 

 
Half 

 

 
Full 

 

Free 5K race entry (New 
River Splash, Beat The 
Bridge, or Freddy’s) 

  
 

1 
 

 
2 
 

 
4 
 

 
6 
 

Tickets to Coastal Bank & 
Trust Sports Hall of Fame 
Banquet 

  
 

1 
 

 
2 
 

 
3 
 

 
4 
 

Tickets to Marine Federal 
Credit Union Football 
Jamboree 

 2 
 

4 
 

 
6 
 

 
10 

 

 
20 

 

JOSC logoed gift 
1 

 
1 
 

 
1 
 

 
2 
 

 
3 
 

 
4 
 

Free vendor spots at all 
JOSC vendor events 

      

One free vendor spot plus 
discounted to all others 

      

Discounted vendor spots       

Website/newsletter 
recognition 

      

Volunteer opportunities 
for you/employees 

      

Tax deduction  
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 


